
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 25, 2017

For: Annual Contract for Public Safety 

Automotive Batteries NJPA

Genuine Parts Company

6100008370 IM 6374 Rittiman Rd

Item Description

Estimated 

Annual 

Quantity

San Antonio,

TX 78218

210-661-7700

1 Optima Automotive Batteries, Yellow

Top N993478 YEL (No Substitutes)

1190

Price Each $182.42

Core Price Each $18.00

Disposal Fee Each $3.00

Estimated Annual Total $242,069.80

Warranty 24 Month Free Replacement NAPA 

Batteries thru NAPA Auto Parts 
Warranty Provider Name/Address 6374 Rittiman Rd, 

San Antonio Tx 78218

2 Optima Automotive Batteries, Red Top

N993478 RED (No Substitutes)

135

Price Each $159.12

Core Price Each $18.00

Disposal Fee Each $3.00

Estimated Annual Total $24,316.20

Warranty 24 Month Free Replacement NAPA 

Batteries thru NAPA Auto Parts 
Warranty Provider Name/Address 6374 Rittiman Rd, 

San Antonio Tx 78218

3 Optima Automotive Batteries, Blue Top

N99D34M BLUE (No Substitutes)

100

Price Each $179.71

Core Price Each $18.00

Disposal Fee Each $3.00

Estimated Annual Total $20,071.00

Warranty 24 Month Free Replacement NAPA 

Batteries thru NAPA Auto Parts 
Warranty Provider Name/Address 6374 Rittiman Rd, 

San Antonio Tx 78218

Delivery days after receipt of purchase 

order

1

Business Hours 7:00AM to 8:00PM 5 days per week

8:00AM to 6:00PM Saturday

9:00AM to 5:00PM Sunday

Prompt Payment Discount 2% 10 Days

Estimated Annual Total $286,457.00
Estimated Annual Award $286,457.00

Page 1


